
 

Christmas at Tullos 2023 

   

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 7th December 

Christmas Displays   

Each class will be creating 
a Christmas Panto display 
for the hall which you will 

be able to see at our 
Christmas Fayre and 

Showtime!  

Christmas Shows  

Santa’s Hat (P1 to 3) 
 Tuesday 12th December at 9:30am 

(doors open 9:15am) 
 Wednesday 13th December at 

1:30 pm (doors open 1:15pm) 
 

Happily Never After (P4 to 7)  
 Tuesday 12th December at 

1:30pm (doors open 1:00pm) 
 Thursday 14th December at 

6:00pm (doors open 5:30pm) 

 P3 & 4 Party – Tuesday 19th December 
 P1 & 2 Party – Wednesday 20th December  
 P5 to 7 Disco – Thursday 21st December  

Christmas Parties  

Thursday 7th December 3:15 
to 5:15 pm 

In the school hall. 
 

Games   Raffles    Stalls    Santas Grotto 
And much more 

Wear Something Christmassy   

Thursday 7th December   
Please don’t go and buy anything.  

Here are some ideas to help: 
   

Tinsel in your hair, around wrists 
Make something in class to wear – paperchains 

Wear Christmas colours – red, green, gold, white, silver 
Reuse an old Christmas Jumper or borrow one from 

someone else. 

 

Christmas Lunch     

For the Christmas Fayre and Shows please enter and exit through the back 

door of the school. 

Dates for the diary 

DECEMBER  
Last day of term – Friday 22nd  December  
 
JANUARY  
First day back – Monday 8th January   
P1-7 Parents nights – Wednesday 24th and 
Thursday 25th January   
Monday holiday – Monday 12th February  
Inset days – Tuesday 13th and Wednesday 
14th February  
Valentines Disco – Thursday 15th February  
Last day of term – Thursday 28th March 

 

 
 

Christmas Fayre    



 
Show Tickets 

 
Tickets for both shows will be available to collect from the from the 

Junior/Senior side door (to the right of the school office) from 8:30am to 
8:50am from Monday 27th November to Wednesday 29th November 2023. 
There will be no cost for the tickets this year however any donations would 

be greatly appreciated for our school fund.  Each family will be able to collect 
a maximum of 2 tickets for the P1-3 Show and 2 tickets for the P4-7 Show. 

 
Any spare tickets will be available on a first come first serve basis on 

Thursday 30th November and Friday 1st December 2023. 
 

We hope you are able to come along and enjoy our fantastic shows.  We are 
all very excited and look forward to welcoming you. 

 
Miss Singer & Miss Mackinlay 

           
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


